
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

5 

20 

34 

8 

41 

21 

30 

Name 

Jurišić - Pavlović 

Belić - Sutlović 

Tomičić -  Sikirica 

Pesut - Kregar 

Krišto - Ljubojević 

Marotti - Marotti 

Vrlić - Božičević 

Nat 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

Vehicle 

Škoda Fabia 

Renault Clio RS 

Citroen Saxo 

Škoda Octavia Proto 

Toyota Yaris 

Renault Clio RS 

Peugeot 106 Rally 

Total Tm 

37:21.454 

40:38.399 

44:18.416 

49:10.161 

49:51.195 

1:04:48.808 

1:05:56.130 

Diff 

1:32.825 

4:49.770 

8:29.787 

13:21.532 

14:02.566 

29:00.179 

30:07.501 

SS-1 

2:53.103 

3:04.989 

3:45.775 

3:18.089 

3:37.060 

3:14.944 

3:54.661 

SS-2 

2:52.280 

3:03.918 

3:26.166 

3:17.253 

3:48.240 

3:09.716 

3:37.321 

SS-3 

7:39.813 

8:02.433 

8:41.730 

8:30.268 

9:32.419 

13:03.682 

13:03.682 

SS-4 

8:23.549 

9:17.311 

10:03.622 

16:11.088 

10:47.637 

16:11.088 

16:11.088 

SS-5 

8:21.137 

9:13.749 

9:58.662 

9:51.872 

10:28.550 

14:32.089 

14:32.089 

SS-6 

7:11.572 

7:55.999 

8:22.461 

8:01.591 

11:37.289 

14:37.289 

14:37.289 

Class 

Super 2000 

N3 

Street Legal 

Special 

RS1 

N3 

A6 
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RALLY IN CIRCUIT 2020 - 3° EVENT 
06.08.2020. 

After SS-6 - TROFEO JAN PAJIĆ 

Grobnik 0,000 km 


